NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, DELHI

Ref.: NLUD/Exam./UG/2021/72 Dated: 18.01.2021

ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF B.A.LL.B.(HONS.) PROGRAMME
FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2020-2021

Even Semester (February - June, 2021)

Commencement of Online Classes for
ULz (i) IL, 1IL, IV & Vth Year
15.02.2021 (Monday) : Commencement of Online Classes for I Year
11.03.2021 (Thursday) Holiday Maha Shivaratri
29.03.2021 (Monday) Holiday Holi
02.04.2021 (Friday) Holiday Good Friday
21.04.2021 (Wednesday) Holiday Ram Navami
14.05.2021 (Friday) Holiday Id-ul-Fitr
26.05.2021 (Wednesday) Holiday Buddha Purnima
01.06.2021 (Tuesday) : End-Semester Assessments/Examinations
Odd Semester (August - December, 2021)
02.08.2021 (Monday) - Commencement of I Year Classes
16.08.2021 (Monday) - Commencement of I[, II[, IV & V Year Classes

Gazetted holidays will be observed as notified by the University.




